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201702020000
41170

02/02/2017
01:37:49

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTERSON
KIRSTIE

201702080000
47500

02/08/2017
10:38:46

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
KELVIN

201702080000
47510

02/08/2017
10:38:47

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL
PHILISHA

201702080000
47530

02/08/2017
10:38:49

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOUSTON
YAMA

201702080000
47520

02/08/2017
10:38:48

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEAN KISHA

201702080000
47550

02/08/2017
10:38:51

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITFIELD
GRETA

201702080000
47560

02/08/2017
10:38:52

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
PATRICIA

201702080000
47540

02/08/2017
10:38:50

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE KRIS
C

201702080000
47570

02/08/2017
10:38:53

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
TAMARA C


