Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/02; Name= 1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702020000 41170	02/02/2017 01:37:49	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTERSON KIRSTIE						
201702080000 47500	02/08/2017 10:38:46	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER KELVIN						
201702080000 47510	02/08/2017 10:38:47	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL PHILISHA						
201702080000 47530	02/08/2017 10:38:49	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOUSTON YAMA						
201702080000 47520	02/08/2017 10:38:48	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEAN KISHA						
201702080000 47550	02/08/2017 10:38:51	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITFIELD GRETA						
201702080000 47560	02/08/2017 10:38:52	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS PATRICIA						
201702080000 47540	02/08/2017 10:38:50	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE KRIS C						
201702080000 47570	02/08/2017 10:38:53	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES TAMARA C						